One Mile
William Thompson
Bethan Morley

Alexander Thompson

Lucy Miller

Keera Nelson
Katie Smith

Ella Shouler Harris
Adam Powell
Harry Stead

Lyra Weston
Georgia Weston
Daisy Gilroy

Two Mile
Adam Osborne
Allen Bush
Chris Birchall
Simon Deakin
Adam Osborne
Tom Edwards
Martin Roscoe
lan Bush
James Walsh
Leon Foster
Greg Hull

Matt Newell
Dave Alcock
Tom Burns

Paul James Carman

Luke McGuane
Stu Saunders
Colin Tranter
Shane Green
Addam Connell
Thomas Nelson
Daniel Cross
Jemima Elgood
James Turland
Robert Paradise
Matt Pullen

Scott Henderson
Sarah Pickering
Stuart Saunders
Cameron Reilly
Malcolm Pickering
George Hardesty
Lucy Jacques
James Turland
Tom O'Haire
Mick Chambers
Jamie Richardson
Boff Whalley
Andy Green

Jo Buckley
Rachel Pilling
Arthur Reilly

Leg
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Distance Time
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00:08:33.00
00:08:38.00
00:09:15.00
00:09:50.00
00:10:37.00
00:10:44.00
00:11:04.00
00:11:27.00
00:11:43.00
00:12:03.00
00:14:22.00
00:17:37.00

Distance Time
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00:14:05.00
00:14:28.00
00:14:47.00
00:14:49.00
00:15:01.00
00:15:02.00
00:15:11.00
00:15:21.00
00:15:23.00
00:15:29.00
00:15:42.00
00:16:00.00
00:16:11.00
00:16:23.00
00:16:27.00
00:16:29.00
00:16:52.00
00:17:08.00
00:17:09.00
00:17:10.00
00:17:13.00
00:17:14.00
00:17:19.00
00:17:21.00
00:17:22.00
00:17:26.00
00:17:29.00
00:17:43.00
00:17:45.00
00:17:47.00
00:17:49.00
00:17:49.00
00:18:09.00
00:18:10.00
00:18:14.00
00:18:14.00
00:18:16.00
00:18:24.00
00:18:38.00
00:18:54.00
00:18:59.00
00:19:00.00



Darryl Stead
John Powell
Evan Fraser

Tom Worboys
Charlie Jackett
Lucy Haines

Jo Buckley

Paul Gibson
Claire Green
Alison Weston
lan Jones

Oscar Stapleton
Harry Barker
Jann Smith
Richard Pooley
Steve Weston
Scott Henderson
Norman Bush
Simon Fraser
Graham Pilling
Joe Treasure-Jones
Becks Newell
Anthony Riley
Scott Leach

lan Ringrose
Sally Corbin-Smith
Maomi Wigglesworth
Nick Small

Phil Hancock
Steve Newell
Cicero Felipe
Logan Hargreaves Madhas
James Pickering
Fionnola Swann
Suzanne Sharman
Laura Marchant
Malcolm Coles
Tony Mawson
Olivia Roper
Kathryn Fisk
Jonathan Mason
Caroline Clarke
Andy Wilson
Robin Culshaw
Will Worboys
Stuart James
Mark Smith

Emily Elmes

Kez Roo

Jeremy Inge

Ben Watts

Molly Jeffreys
Nige Melwin
Suzy Beck

Lynn Donahue
Steve Turland
Christine Addison
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00:19:12.00
00:19:16.00
00:19:18.00
00:19:26.00
00:19:29.00
00:19:31.00
00:19:39.00
00:19:41.00
00:19:43.00
00:19:45.00
00:19:46.00
00:19:48.00
00:19:48.00
00:19:49.00
00:19:54.00
00:19:55.00
00:19:56.00
00:19:57.00
00:19:58.00
00:20:00.00
00:20:01.00
00:20:02.00
00:20:12.00
00:20:19.00
00:20:20.00
00:20:24.00
00:20:27.00
00:20:28.00
00:20:29.00
00:20:31.00
00:20:35.00
00:20:38.00
00:20:44.00
00:20:55.00
00:21:07.00
00:21:07.00
00:21:28.00
00:21:33.00
00:21:34.00
00:21:37.00
00:21:43.00
00:21:47.00
00:21:49.00
00:22:02.00
00:22:02.00
00:22:02.00
00:22:08.00
00:22:11.00
00:22:22.00
00:22:24.00
00:22:35.00
00:22:37.00
00:23:15.00
00:23:27.00
00:23:27.00
00:23:43.00
00:23:57.00



Keith Wood

Ann Marie Roper
Lynda Hargreaves
Nick White

Nea Weston
Bernadette Cobi
Sheena Picklesgill
Amanda Newham
Rachel Parker
Eric Morley

Sue Morley
Darren Longhorn
Paul James Carman
Lucy Barnett
Steve Turland
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00:24:00.00
00:24:08.00
00:24:44.00
00:24:45.00
00:25:15.00
00:25:24.00
00:25:36.00
00:25:36.00
00:26:01.00
00:26:17.00
00:26:31.00
00:27:09.00
00:28:50.00
00:38:01.00
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